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Housing Tax Credits
Contact Information

Minnesota Housing Tax Credit Staff

Allocation

Compliance

Summer Jefferson 651.296.9790

Jennifer Nelson 651.296.8148

Devon Pohlman 651.296.8255

Renee Dickinson 651.296.9491

Tamara Wilson 651.296.4451

Judie VanDerbosch 651.296.8050

William Price 651.296.9440

Judith Leatherwood 651.296.8149

Aaron Keniski 651.296.4452

Sue Morrison 651.215.1083

Nicola Viana 651.296.8277

Tere Hopponen 651.297.5709

Connie Montgomery 651.296.9802

Toll Free: 800.657.3647 | Fax Reception: 651.296.8139
Web: www.mnhousing.gov > Multifamily Rental Partners > Apply for Funding > Tax Credits

City and County Housing Tax Credit Staff — Suballocators

For buildings located in areas administered by local governments, contact the following for information when applying

for housing tax credits:

Dakota County

Katherine Kugel
Housing Finance Program Coordinator
Dakota County Community Development Agency

1228 Town Centre Drive, Eagan, MN 55123
Phone: 651.675.4478 | Fax: 651.287.8052
kkugel@dakotacda.state.mn.us

Duluth

Suzanne Kelley
Planner Il
Community Development Housing Division

Room 332, 411 W 1° St, Duluth, MN 55802
Phone: 218.730.5303 | Fax: 218.730.5915
skelley@duluthmn.gov

Minneapolis

Amy Geisler
Residential Finance Department
Community Planning and Economic Development

105 5th Avenue South, Suite 200, Minneapolis, MN 55401
Phone: 612.257.4478 | Fax: 612.673.5293
amy.geisler@ci.minneapolis.mn.us

Saint Cloud

Louise Reis
Community Development Manager
Saint Cloud HRA

1225 West Saint Germain Street, St. Cloud, MN 56301
Phone: 320.252.0880 | Fax: 320.202.3145
Ireis@stcloudhra.com

Saint Paul

Jules Atanagana
Assistant Tax Credit Coordinator
Dept. of Planning and Economic Development

1200 City Hall Annex, 25 West Fourth Street, St. Paul, MN 55102
Phone: 651.266.6552 | Fax: 651.228.3261
jules.atanagana@ci.stpaul.mn.us

Rochester

Brent Svenby
Senior Administrative Analyst
City of Rochester

201 4th Street SE, Room 266, City Hall, Rochester, MN 55904
Phone: 507.328.2003 | Fax: 507.328.2727
bsvenby@rochestermn.gov

Washington County

Bill Lightner
Community Development Project Manager Il
Washington County HRA

7645 Currell Blvd, Woodbury, MN 55128
Phone: 651.202.2824 | Fax: 651.458.1696
billl@washingtoncountycda.org
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